



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 5278 of 2024

Virju Gautam Alias Vijay

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Amar Kumar Verma, Krishna Kant Dubey, Santosh Kumar Dubey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Suneel Kumar, G.A.

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

Summon the trial court record.

At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list on 25.05.2026.

April 10, 2026
Suraj Srivastav

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)